PLACE
6
8
10
11
16
21
24
32
38
46
59
70
72
73
77
86
88
103
103
108
113
115
124
124
128
135
136
146
152
163
168
169
176
197
198
203
221
224
244
247
248
255
270

Simultané Permanent du jeudi 11/01 aprés-midi

JOUEUR
PECH Joélle
VIENNE Roberte
PECH Gilles
LEYDIER Isabelle
BLANC-BRUDE Chantal
CHATELARD Marie-André
GONNET Laure
COUCHOURON Yves
JACQUET Marie-Francgoist
LE MOIGNE Sabine
HENE Monique
POUSSARDIN Jacqueline
CARREL-ALLARD Nicole
HANF Dominique
STORNY Hervé
BOUCANSEAU Francoise
GONNET Francoise-Marie
DAGET-ROSTAN Lucie
BERTHOIN Mireille
COLSON Nadine
BERNARD Maryvonne
BARREL Agneés
GARRAUD Francoise
FOIN Claude
VERNIER-BOSQUETTI Mi
FURET Paule
HOUEL Michel
COLLIGNON Pierre
CHOULET Christine
DAUDIGNON Arlette
BORTOLUSSI Marie-Hélel
DUPONT COURTIAL Jose
BOUDIN Colette
HOUEL Dominique
ARNOUX Michéle
VIENNE Lucien
DUPREZ-LEBLOND Véror
VAISSIERE Héléene
MAFFIOLI Ghyslaine
FRANCAIS Marie-Josée
TARRADE Dominique
BAU Joélle
PERRIN Joél

887
835
834
831
828
821
815
813
803
793
782
773
763
761
759
758
751
750
739
739
738
736
735
724
724
723
714
713
706
702
693
688
687
682
655
654
644
614
612
570
563
559
517
409

SERIE
3A
4A
3A
4A
4A
5D
5D
4A
4C
4C
5D
4B
5D
5A
4D
4C
5A
6A
4D
5A
5B

7
5A
5B
4D
5A
5A
5A
5A
5B
6B
5A
5B
5B
5D
5B
BA
6A
6A
6A
6B
6B
6B

CLUB
F26
F17
F26
F26
F17
FO5
FO1
FO08
F19
F19
FO1
F19
FO1
FO1
FO08
F14
FO1
FO5
F19
FO1
F19
FO1
F14
F19
F23
F19
FO1
FO8
FO1
F19
FO1
F19
F19
FO1
F19
F17
FO5
F19
FO1
FO1
FO5
FO1
FO1
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